Halbmarathon Minchen 2025

Schilerlauf - 06.04.2025 - Miinchen

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

10
11

10

72
4
57
58
68
65
54
42
74
75
55
67
63
43
70
45
51
71
69
62
56
59
53
73
48
49
47
44
52

Julius Rossing
Emmanuel Canonne
Rafael Briichle
Roman Bytschkow
Maximilian Warnecke
Leo von Jakubowski
Seyyid Akinci
Renaud Canonne

- Werner

- Werner

Alexander Angov
Ihnat Voskoboinyk
Nepomuk Kustner
Alex Dorn

Elias Lender

Lucas Hausmann
Helena Rohr

- Rempel

Annabel Koch

Ella Kustner

Lorena Bockle
Ruza Edmonds
Sarah Schlappinger
Karoline Ruhl

Elise Langer
Lea-Marie Kochs
Annalena Kochs
Ronja Dorn

Matilda Scharl

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

SV Germering
Lion Feuchtwanger Gymnasium

LG Sempt

TSV Gronau

SV Olympiadorf Miinchen

Mighty Team

Team Toolcraft
Guiching lauft

HeLuMa rennt

TSV Griinwald

545

_zelmes ssystert

2015
2014
2014
2011
2014
2012
2013
2015

2014
2014
2015

2015

2014

2011
2013
2014
2016
2015
2013
2014
2013
2015
2015
2017

MKU12
MKU12
MKU12
MJU16
MKU12
MJu14
MJu14
MKU12

MKU12
MKU12
MKU12

MKU12

MKU12

WJu16
WwJui4
WKU12
WKU10
WKU12
WwJui4
WKU12
WJjui4
WKU12
WKU12
WKU10

de

00:05:05
00:05:06
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:45
00:05:52
00:05:57
00:05:59
00:05:59
00:06:26
00:06:32
00:06:37
00:06:44
00:06:45
00:07:11
00:07:33
00:07:33
00:07:56
00:05:37
00:06:05
00:06:09
00:06:33
00:06:45
00:06:45
00:07:14
00:07:30
00:07:52
00:07:55

00:08:01

Seite1/1



