

# Halbmarathon München 2025

Schülerlauf - 06.04.2025 - München



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	72	Julius Rössing	SV Germering		2015	MKU12	00:05:05
2	2	41	Emmanuel Canonne	Lion Feuchtwanger Gymnasium		2014	MKU12	00:05:06
3	3	57	Rafael Brüchle	LG Sempt		2014	MKU12	00:05:23
4	1	58	Roman Bytschkow			2011	MJU16	00:05:23
5	4	68	Maximilian Warnecke	TSV Gronau		2014	MKU12	00:05:45
6	1	65	Leo von Jakubowski			2012	MJU14	00:05:52
7	2	54	Seyyid Akinci			2013	MJU14	00:05:57
8	5	42	Renaud Canonne	SV Olympiadorf München		2015	MKU12	00:05:59
9		74	- Werner				M	00:05:59
10		75	- Werner				M	00:06:26
11	6	55	Alexander Angov			2014	MKU12	00:06:32
12	7	67	Ihnat Voskoboinyk	Mighty Team		2014	MKU12	00:06:37
13	8	63	Nepomuk Kustner			2015	MKU12	00:06:44
14	9	43	Alex Dorn			2015	MKU12	00:06:45
15		70	Elias Lender	Team Toolcraft			M	00:07:11
16		45	Lucas Hausmann	Guiching läuft			M	00:07:33
17	10	51	Helena Röhr	HeLuMa rennt		2014	MKU12	00:07:33
18		71	- Rempel				M	00:07:56
1	1	69	Annabel Koch	TSV Grünwald		2011	WJU16	00:05:37
2	1	62	Ella Kustner			2013	WJU14	00:06:05
3	1	56	Lorena Böckle			2014	WKU12	00:06:09
4	1	59	Ruza Edmonds			2016	WKU10	00:06:33
5	2	53	Sarah Schlappinger			2015	WKU12	00:06:45
6	2	73	Karoline Rühl			2013	WJU14	00:06:45
7	3	48	Elise Langer			2014	WKU12	00:07:14
8	3	49	Lea-Marie Kochs			2013	WJU14	00:07:30
9	4	47	Annalena Kochs			2015	WKU12	00:07:52
10	5	44	Ronja Dorn			2015	WKU12	00:07:55
11	2	52	Matilda Scharl			2017	WKU10	00:08:01